
Holiday Hours 2025/2026/2027**

New Year's Eve & Day Hours

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday, January 3, 2026

Easter Weekend Hours

Friday, April 3, 2026 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday, April 4, 2026

Sunday, April 5, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Memorial Day Weekend Hours
Friday, May 22, 2026 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday, May 23, 2026

Sunday, May 24, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Independence Day Hours

Thursday, July 2, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Friday, July 3, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Saturday, July 4, 2026

Labor Day Weekend Hours

Friday, September 4, 2026 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 5, 2026

Sunday, September 6, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Thanksgiving Hours

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 26, 2026

Friday, November 27, 2026

Saturday, November 28, 2026

Sunday, November 29, 2026

Monday, November 30, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Christmas Eve & Day Hours

Wednesday, December 23, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 24, 2026

Friday, December 25, 2026

Saturday, December 26, 2026

Sunday, December 27, 2026

Monday, December 28, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 29, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

New Year's Eve & Day Hours

Wednesday, December 30, 2026 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 31, 2026

Friday, January 1, 2027

Saturday, January 2, 2027

Sunday, January 3, 2027

*Red text indicates change from normal hours

**ALL hours are subject to adjustment as necessary

"UNSTAFFED" - no appointments available that day

PREMIUM

ULTIMATE

BASIC

STANDARD

Monday-Friday        

8:00 AM- 8:00 PM       

Saturday              

8:00 AM - Noon

BRONZE SENIOR

HOURS

UNSTAFFED

HOURS HOURS

7A-3P

7 days a week
Monday-Friday    

10:00 AM to 6:00 PM    

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

STAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

GOLD

24/ 7 /365

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED

UNSTAFFED


